Stagione 2010/2011

PULCINI 2° ANNO 2001 "BLU"

Data di inizio: 12-03-2011
Data di fine: 30-04-2011

GIRONE E

Gironi

GIRONE E



GIRONE E

Data di inizio: 17-03-2011
Data di fine: 17-03-2011

giornata 1
12-03-2011
12-03-2011
12-03-2011
12-03-2011
giornata 2
19-03-2011
19-03-2011
19-03-2011
19-03-2011
giornata 3
26-03-2011
26-03-2011
26-03-2011
26-03-2011
giornata 4
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
giornata 5
09-04-2011
09-04-2011
09-04-2011
09-04-2011
giornata 6
16-04-2011
16-04-2011
16-04-2011
16-04-2011
giornata 7
30-04-2011
30-04-2011
30-04-2011
30-04-2011

USD Barracuda

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
GSD Pertusa Biglieri

ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.

ASD Atletico Mirafiori
ASD Chisola Calcio
ASD Nichelino Hesperia
ADP Vianney

USD Barracuda

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Nichelino Hesperia
GSD Pertusa Biglieri

ASD Atletico Mirafiori
GSD Pertusa Biglieri
ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.
ADP Vianney

USD Barracuda

ASD Chisola Calcio

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Nichelino Hesperia

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
GSD Pertusa Biglieri

ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.
ADP Vianney

ASD Atletico Mirafiori
USD Barracuda

ASD Chisola Calcio
ASD Nichelino Hesperia

calendario

ASD Nichelino Hesperia
ASD Chisola Calcio
ASD Atletico Mirafiori
ADP Vianney

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
USD Barracuda

ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.
GSD Pertusa Biglieri

ASD Atletico Mirafiori
ADP Vianney

ASD Chisola Calcio
ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.

ASD Chisola Calcio

ASD Nichelino Hesperia
ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
USD Barracuda

ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.
ADP Vianney

GSD Pertusa Biglieri
ASD Atletico Mirafiori

ASD Nichelino Hesperia
USD Barracuda

ASD Chisola Calcio
ASD Atletico Mirafiori

ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.
ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
GSD Pertusa Biglieri

ADP Vianney

2-3

0-4
4-3

2-1
1-8
1-0

3-3
4-0
4-0

1-1
5-4
1-11
1-2



SQUADRA

ASD Chisola Calcio

ASD Atletico Mirafiori

ADP Vianney

GSD Pertusa Biglieri

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
USD Barracuda

ASD Nichelino Hesperia
ASD V.Bacigalupo Filad.
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Atleta

BISOGNO Federico
COMUNE Fabio

DI MATTEO Lorenzo
GIUSTO Simone

LOPES Alessio

MAGGI Simone
MARTINELLI Nicolo'
MENNITI Nicola
MORREALE Alfredo
USURELU Eduard Cristian

PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"

gli atleti

Ruolo
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Squadra

PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"
PULCINI 2° ANNO "BLU"

staff tecnico

LONGOBARDI Agostino
STELLA Alessandro
DATTILO Giuseppe

RESPONSABILE SCUOLA CALCIO
ALLENATORE
PREPARATORE PORTIERI



